
POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Caleb Lingeveld 32473 33 30 32 30 32 35 35 35 35 30 90 204 30 30 30

2 Radhi Harris 37271 23 32 25 32 35 32 32 32 32 35 89 198 25 32 32

3 Ebrahim Khalpey 37378 29 29 30 29 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 0

4 Aleena Doutie OE 99997850 77 0 0 0 28 28 28 30 29 32 0 175 0 0 0

5 Ashlyn Beaumont 40843 74 0 0 0 27 27 27 29 30 29 0 169 0 0 0

6 Yaqeen Gamieldien 36840 39 35 35 35 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 0

7 Divaaj Govender OE 99998002 12 0 0 0 29 29 29 0 87 0 0 0

8 0 0 ##### ##### #####

9 0 0 ##### ##### #####

10 0 0 ##### ##### #####

11 0 0 ##### ##### #####

12 0 0 ##### ##### #####

13 0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of starters: 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0

 

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS  (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - BAMBINO

DISC TOTAL

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 0 0 ##### ##### #####

2 0 0 ##### ##### #####

3 0 0 ##### ##### #####

4 0 0 ##### ##### #####

5 0 0 ##### ##### #####

6 0 0 ##### ##### #####

7 0 0 ##### ##### #####

8 0 0 ##### ##### #####

9 0 0 ##### ##### #####

10 0 0 ##### ##### #####

11 0 0 ##### ##### #####

12 0 0 ##### ##### #####

13 0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of starters: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS  (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

TOTAL

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - TILLOTSON CADET

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 0 0 ##### ##### #####

2 0 0 ##### ##### #####

3 0 0 ##### ##### #####

4 0 0 ##### ##### #####

5 0 0 ##### ##### #####

6 0 0 ##### ##### #####

7 0 0 ##### ##### #####

8 0 0 ##### ##### #####

9 0 0 ##### ##### #####

10 0 0 ##### ##### #####

11 0 0 ##### ##### #####

12 0 0 ##### ##### #####

13 0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of starters: 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS  (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

TOTAL

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - KID ROK

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC



POS

COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Liam Wharton 23931 646 35 35 32 35 35 29 32 35 32 93 207 29 32 32

2 Michael O'Mahoney 31973 689 32 32 35 30 29 28 35 30 35 87 199 28 29 30

3 Jayden van der Merwe 33324 618 30 30 30 32 30 35 29 29 30 88 187 29 29 30

4 Yaqeen Gamieldien 36840 639 0 0 0 28 28 32 30 27 28 0 173 0 0 0

5 Jake Steyn 36795 660 0 29 28 27 27 27 25 28 29 52 168 0 25 27

6 Ruhan Victor 36897 613 0 0 0 29 32 30 24 32 21 0 168 0 0 0

7 Slater Smith 33804 638 28 26 29 26 26 26 28 26 27 78 164 26 26 26

8 Mia Hermanus 37256 621 29 28 27 25 25 25 27 25 21 71 161 21 25 25

9 Qaanit Doutie 41219 644 DQ 27 26 24 24 24 26 24 26 72 129 24 24 24

10 0 0 ##### ##### #####

11 0 0 ##### ##### #####

12 0 0 ##### ##### #####

13 0 0 ##### ##### #####

14 0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of starters: 7 9 9 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS  (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - MICRO MAX

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC TOTAL



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Max Boshoff 31243 525 0 0 0 35 28 35 32 35 35 0 200 0 0 0

2 Michael Danks 23972 575 35 32 35 24 26 29 30 25 32 75 193 24 25 26

3 Zac Hindley 37275 599 29 29 32 32 32 28 35 20 30 77 190 20 28 29

4 Ruan Lewis 29059 514 30 30 30 30 35 30 28 30 29 87 185 28 29 30

5 Aiden Beaumont 19860 576 32 35 28 28 29 24 0 0 0 0 176 0 0 0

6 Zac Boshoff 31242 535 0 0 0 29 30 32 29 29 27 0 176 0 0 0

7 Zach McAuley 26744 523 28 28 27 27 27 27 27 32 28 81 170 27 27 27

8 Hugo Aggett 41785 567 0 0 0 25 23 19 24 28 26 0 145 0 0 0

9 Andrew Retter 41189 552 DQ 27 29 26 25 25 25 27 25 75 134 25 25 25

10 Zion Hair 40373 557 0 0 0 0 24 26 26 26 24 0 126 0 0 0

11 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

12 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

13 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

Number of starters: 6 10 9 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

DISC TOTAL

20/04/2024

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - MINI MAX

10/02/2024 11/05/2024



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Logan Roehrig 33342 35 30 29 29 32 32 32 32 30 32 88 190 29 29 30

2 Jose Slamet OE4600 49 29 0 28 29 30 29 29 28 30 56 176 0 28 28

3 Aadiv Singh 34480 34 28 28 27 30 29 30 22 29 28 77 174 22 27 28

4 Zeph Hair 40374 77 0 0 0 28 DQ 28 27 23 0 0 106 0 0 0

5 Max Boshoff 31243 33 35 35 35 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 0

6 Aaron Mason 26509 64 0 0 0 35 35 35 0 105 0 0 0

7 Rayan Karriem 12205 18 0 0 0 35 32 35 0 102 0 0 0

8 Ruhan Victor 36897 26 32 32 32 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0

9 Radhi Harris 37271 23 0 0 0 30 35 29 0 94 0 0 0

10 Zac Boshoff 31242 55 23 30 30 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0

11 Ebrahim Khalpey 37378 14 0 0 0 28 23 27 0 78 0 0 0

12 0 0 ##### ##### #####

13 0 0 ##### ##### #####

14 0 0 ##### ##### #####

15 0 0 ##### ##### #####

16 0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of starters: 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - MINI ROK

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC TOTAL



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Keagan Beaumont 16625 447 26 35 35 35 28 30 35 35 32 84 207 26 28 30

2 Jordan Wadeley 21372 448 35 30 32 27 27 32 32 30 35 84 196 27 27 30

3 Sebastiano Human 27060 446 28 29 29 29 35 35 30 32 30 86 191 28 29 29

4 Nicholas Lennox 34876 460 32 32 27 32 32 29 29 29 29 85 186 27 29 29

5 Anwill April OE 4405 481 30 28 28 30 30 28 28 28 28 84 174 28 28 28

6 James Nash 29195 415 29 27 30 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0

7 Caleb Moss 15155 488 0 0 0 28 29 27 0 84 0 0 0

8 Aiden Beaumont 19860 476 0 0 0 27 27 27 0 81 0 0 0

9 Onwabile Mcinga 27227 444 27 23 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

10 0 0 ##### ##### #####

11 0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of starters 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

DISC TOTAL

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - JNR MAX

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4

DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Charl Visser 4813 257 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 105 210 35 35 35

2 Luca Wehrli 5202 220 30 32 28 30 25 30 27 30 30 80 182 25 27 28

3 Cole Hewetson 37206 222 25 29 30 26 29 32 28 32 28 79 180 25 26 28

4 Jude Stuart 21518 276 0 0 0 28 32 29 30 29 32 0 180 0 0 0

5 Ethan Deacon 5809 241 29 26 32 27 30 26 32 27 29 79 179 26 26 27

6 Tate Bishop 5754 294 28 30 29 32 26 27 0 0 0 0 172 0 0 0

7 Gabriele Gazzilli 37263 288 26 28 26 24 27 24 29 28 22 70 164 22 24 24

8 Storm Lanfear 8830 227 27 27 27 29 24 25 26 26 27 75 163 24 25 26

9 Zac Laden 35860 224 32 20 0 25 28 28 0 0 0 0 133 0 0 0

10 Zimvo Majova 40898 245 24 25 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0

11 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

12 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

13 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

14 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

Number of starters: 9 9 7 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - SNR MAX

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC TOTAL



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Jared Jordan 12400 177 35 35 32 0 0 0 35 29 35 0 201 0 0 0

2 Conor Hughes 3618 188 32 0 30 35 35 32 30 35 32 60 201 0 30 30

3 Roy Gruer 9267 168 30 32 35 32 32 35 32 28 30 88 198 28 30 30

4 Johan Hamman 13937 171 23 0 0 28 22 28 29 32 29 22 169 0 0 22

5 Eugene Clark 32850 133 0 0 0 27 28 27 28 30 28 0 168 0 0 0

6 Marco Viegas 1542 162 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 90 0 0 0

7 Michael Jordan 13349 123 28 30 29 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 0

8 Neville Chapman 27116 116 0 0 0 29 29 29 0 87 0 0 0

9 Andrew Thomas 1439 114 0 0 0 26 27 22 0 75 0 0 0

10 Robert Peche 12199 140 29 29 DQ 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0

11 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

12 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

Number of regional starters 6 7 5 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - DD2M

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC TOTAL



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Joseph Oelz 1505 11 35 30 30 35 32 35 35 35 35 92 210 30 30 32

2 Sebastian Boyd 5797 69 32 35 35 32 35 32 32 32 32 96 201 32 32 32

3 Matthew Wadeley 27099 52 28 28 29 30 30 30 30 30 30 85 180 28 28 29

4 Ethan Stier 2957 42 29 29 28 18 29 29 28 29 27 73 173 18 27 28

5 Conor Hughes 3618 188 26 0 25 29 28 27 26 28 26 51 164 0 25 26

6 Roy Gruer 9267 168 25 26 27 28 27 28 27 21 25 71 163 21 25 25

7 Jared Jordan 12400 177 27 27 26 0 0 0 29 21 28 0 158 0 0 0

8 Eugene Clark 32850 133 0 0 0 24 24 23 24 26 23 0 144 0 0 0

9 Johan Hamman 13937 171 18 0 0 25 18 24 25 27 24 18 143 0 0 18

10 Jason Coetzee 1445 77 30 32 32 0 0 0 19 0 29 0 142 0 0 0

11 Marco Viegas 1542 162 0 0 0 27 26 26 0 79 0 0 0

12 Neville Chapman 27116 116 0 0 0 26 25 25 0 76 0 0 0

13 Michael Jordan 13349 123 23 25 24 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 0

14 Andrew Thomas 1439 114 0 0 0 23 23 18 0 64 0 0 0

15 Robert Peche 12199 140 24 24 DQ 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0

16 0 0 ##### ##### #####

17 0 0 ##### ##### #####

18 0 0 ##### ##### #####

19 0 0 ##### ##### #####

20 0 0 ##### ##### #####

21 0 0 ##### ##### #####

0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of regional starters 11 11 10 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - DD2

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC TOTAL



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

2 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

3 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

4 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

5 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

6 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

7 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

8 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

9 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

10 0 0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

Number of regional starters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

TOTAL

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - KZ2

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC



POS

COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Reese Koorzen 2310 55 35 25 35 32 26 35 32 35 35 83 207 25 26 32

2 Matthew Chiwara 29554 40 0 0 0 35 27 32 35 29 32 0 190 0 0 0

3 Manelisi Nkomo 24207 16 29 30 29 29 32 29 29 30 29 87 179 29 29 29

4 Aaron Mason 26509 64 32 32 32 28 28 26 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 0

5 Aleksander Praizovic 37414 15 28 25 28 30 30 28 24 28 28 77 172 24 25 28

6 William Marshall 25223 48 30 35 30 DQ 35 30 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0

7 Onwabile Mcinga 27227 44 0 0 0 0 29 27 30 32 30 0 148 0 0 0

8 Max Denisov 35144 14 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0

Number of regional starters 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - OKJ

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC TOTAL



POS

COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 0 0 ##### ##### #####

2 0 0 ##### ##### #####

3 0 0 ##### ##### #####

4 0 0 ##### ##### #####

5 0 0 ##### ##### #####

6 0 0 ##### ##### #####

7 0 0 ##### ##### #####

Number of regional starters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REGIONAL CLASS - 3 DISCARDS PERMITTED         (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

TOTAL

2024 WC REGIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - OKN

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024

DISC


